8175 PL Series
175 kV Modular Portable DC Hipot Testers
 The 8175PL Series DC Hipot Testers The 8175PL
Series dc hipot testers offer a 175 kV to 875 kV range
in a convenient cascade design.  These systems are
SF6 insulated with each module individually capable of
producing 175 kV at 17 mA.  The standard power
rating is 3 kW.  Low leakage measurement, even with

Qty. 1    User’s Manual # Supplied ONLY with 8175PL-4
and 8175PL-5
ORDERING INFORMATION
System
175 kV, 15 mA DC Hipot 8175PL-1
350 kV, 8.5 mA DC Hipot 8175PL-2
525 kV, 5.7 mA DC Hipot 8175PL-3
700 kV, 4.3 mA DC Hipot 8175PL-4
875 kV, 3.4 mA DC Hipot 8175PL-5
Accessories
Controller kit with controls and
isolation transformer
8175-CONT
175 kV Module Kit with module,
spinning, insulator separator,
resistor section and module
interconnect leads
8175-MOD
High Voltage Expansion Kit 8175-EXT-HV
Resistor Support Kit 8175-RES
Resistor 285 k ohm, 7 kJ HHR5160A
Shorting Switch, 175 kV - 1 MV 8175-SS
Lifting Tongs 8175-LFT
Corporate	Off.: No. 26, “Mahadimane”, 12th Main, 1st Block, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru - 560 010. INDIA., Tel	: + 91 80 23012301
Email  : info@tauruspowertronics.com, care@tauruspowertronics.com,  WhatsApp	 :	 +91 73496 44344
Sales	&	Service	Off.: No. 648/54, KLE College 2nd Block, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru - 560 010. INDIA , Tel	: + 91 80 2352 2136/74